

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN  
JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5971/2019

Anita Singhvi

-----Petitioner

Versus

Assistant Commissioner Of Income-Tax

-----Respondent

---

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. M.S. Singhvi, Senior Advocate  
Mr. Ramit Mehta  
Mr. Amit Bhandari  
Mr. Rohit Jain  
Mr. Anjay Kothari

---

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. LOHRA**

**Order**

**02/05/2019**

List this matter on 06.05.2019.

**(P.K. LOHRA),J**

100-AnilKC/-



सत्यमेव जयते