

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5971/2019

Anita Singhvi

-----Petitioner

Versus

Assistant Commissioner Of Income-Tax

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Ramit Mehta
Mr. Tarun Dudia

For Respondent(s) : Mr. K.K. Bissa

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN BHANSALI

Order

28/01/2020

At joint request, list on 26.03.2020. Interim order granted by this Court is extended till the next date.

(ARUN BHANSALI),J

102-AK Chouhan/-



सत्यमेव जयते