

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5971/2019

Anita Singhvi

-----Petitioner

Versus

Assistant Commissioner Of Income-Tax & Ors.

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. M.S. Singhvi, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Vaibhav Kulkarni.

For Respondent(s) : -

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIJAY BISHNOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KULDEEP MATHUR

Order

10/03/2023

List on 10.04.2023. Interim order, if any, to continue till next
date of hearing.

(KULDEEP MATHUR),J

(VIJAY BISHNOI),J

28-Tikam/ Ravi Kh/-