

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5971/2019

Anita Singhvi

-----Petitioner

Versus

Assistant Commissioner Of Income-Tax

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. M.S. Singhvi, Sr. Advocate (through VC) assisted by Mr. Anjay Kothari Mr. Abhishek Mehta Mr. Sourabh Maheshwari
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. K. K. Bissa with Ms. Surbhi Bissa

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIJAY BISHNOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAVEER BHATNAGAR

Order

10/04/2023

At the request of learned counsel for the parties, list the matter on 8th May, 2023.

Interim order, if any, to continue till the next of hearing.

(PRAVEER BHATNAGAR),J

(VIJAY BISHNOI),J

28-Arun/-