

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5971/2019

Anita Singhvi

-----Petitioner

Versus

Assistant Commissioner Of Income-Tax

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Anjay Kothari

For Respondent(s) : Mr. K.K. Bissa

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINIT KUMAR MATHUR

Order

27/09/2023

As requested, hearing of the case is deferred to 01.12.2023 for final disposal. Interim order to continue till the next date of hearing.

(VINIT KUMAR MATHUR),J (AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH),CJ

152-SanjayS/Dr.Anil Arora/-