

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5971/2019

Anita Singhvi
-----Petitioner

Versus

Assistant Commissioner Of Income-Tax
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Anjay Kothari
For Respondent(s) : Mr. KK Bissa

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGENDRA KUMAR PUROHIT

Order

04/11/2024

List this matter after eight weeks.

Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(YOGENDRA KUMAR PUROHIT),J (DR.PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J