

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5971/2019

Anita Singhvi

-----Petitioner

Versus

Assistant Commissioner of Income-Tax

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vaibhav Kulkarni (through VC)
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. K.K. Bissa

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MUNNURI LAXMAN

Order

07/01/2025

List the matter on 17.01.2025, as prayed.

(MUNNURI LAXMAN),J

(DR. PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J

55-Dharmendra Rakhecha/-