

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5971/2019

Anita Singhvi

-----Petitioner

Versus

Assistant Commissioner Of Income-Tax

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Vaishav Kulkarni through VC

For Respondent(s) : Mr. K.K. Bissa

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI

Order

17/02/2025

At the request of learned counsel for the parties, list this matter on 21.03.2025.

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI),J (DR.PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J

32-Hanuman/-