

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5971/2019

Anita Singhvi

-----Petitioner

Versus

Assistant Commissioner Of Income-Tax

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. M.S. Singhvi, Sr. Adv. Assisted by Mr. Abhishek Mehta Mr. Anjay Kothari
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. K.K. Bissa, AGC with Mr. K.S. Chouhan

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MEHTA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SANGEETA SHARMA

Order

27/08/2025

1. List this case on 04.09.2025.
2. Interim order shall continue till further order.

(SANGEETA SHARMA),J

(DINESH MEHTA),J

34-Anshul/-