

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5971/2019

Anita Singhvi

-----Petitioner

Versus

Assistant Commissioner Of Income-Tax

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Anjay Kothari

For Respondent(s) : Mr. K.K. Bissa

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MONGA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP SHAH

Order

05/05/2026

In view of the unopposed adjournment slip filed by learned counsel for the petitioner, post the matter on 16.07.2026.

(SANDEEP SHAH),J

(ARUN MONGA),J

160-charul/-